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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1702C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 172001

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
Po Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*82 GEORGE ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/12/2016

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETC SUBJ TO & WITH DRIVE ESMT;
THE FOL; W 12 FT OF N 1/2 OF LOT 8 &
W 12 FT OF LOTS 9 & 10 ALSO E 25 FT
OF LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 100

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,002.37
1,137.70
1.00

1.00

$15,002.37
$1,137.70
$35.00
$5.00

$16,180.07

07-28-22-14-0066

Exr Llc

25 Perlman Dr Ste 23-2

Spring Valley NY 10977-5281

*155 WHEELOCK PKWY E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/12/2016

DAWSON'S LAKE COMO & PHALEN
AVENUE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN.
CALIFORNIA AVE VAC ADJAND E 1/2
OF LOT 17 AND ALL OF LOT 16 BLK
1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,845.98
1,145.68
1.00

1.00

$15,845.98
$1,145.68
$35.00
$5.00

$17,031.66

19-29-22-12-0010

Total Demolition: $30,848.35
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,283.38
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $33,211.73
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $33,211.73

2 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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