10:20:34 12/8/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1702C Ass Resolution #:	mt: 172001	Manager: TJT	P
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
State Of Mn Trust Exempt	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171	Demolition — — —		15,002.37	\$15,002.37	07-28-22-14-0066
Po Box 64097	ETC SUBJ TO & WITH DRIVE ESMT; THE FOL; W 12 FT OF N 1/2 OF LOT 8 &	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,137.70	\$1,137.70	***EXEMPT***
St Paul MN 55164-0097	W 12 FT OF LOTS 9 & 10 ALSO E 25 FT	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
82 GEORGE ST W	OF LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 100	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 2					\$16,180.07	
Pending as of: 10/12/2016		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	DAWSON'S LAKE COMO & PHALEN			15,845.98		19-29-22-12-0010
25 Perlman Dr Ste 23-2	AVENUE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,145.68	\$1,145.68	
Spring Valley NY 10977-5281	ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. CALIFORNIA AVE VAC ADJ AND E 1/2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*155 WHEELOCK PKWY E	OF LOT 17 AND ALL OF LOT 16 BLK	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5	1				\$17,031.66	
Pending as of: 10/12/2016		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	\$30,848.35					- — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,283.38					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$33,211.73					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$33,211.73					

2 Parcel(s)

1 Exempt Parcel(s)